TopPette             Pipettor
Single/Multichannel
Cat No. 330030
Dragon Laboratory Instruments Limited
Sca l i n g  N e w  H e i g h t s  i n  R e s e a rc h
Ordering information of TopPette Mechanical (Adjustable Volume)Pipettors
TopPette Mechanical (Adjustable Volume) Pipettor

External rotor brushless motor reduces operating noises
and increases motor life
Ordering information
Cat No.
822000010000
822000020000
822000030000
822000040000
Accessories
Cat No.
18900042
18900067
18900020
18900021
18900022
18900023
18900024
Description
MX-M Microplate Mixer, with PS1.2 adapter,
Cn plug, 110V/220V/50Hz/60Hz
MX-M Microplate Mixer, with PS1.2 adapter,
Euro plug, 110V/220V/50Hz/60Hz
MX-M Microplate Mixer, with PS1.2 adapter,
UK plug, 110V/220V/50Hz/60Hz
MX-M Microplate Mixer, with PS1.2 adapter,
USA plug, 110V/220V/50Hz/60Hz
Description
PS1.2 Adapter
PS1.1, Universal top plate，used with VT1.3.1--5
VT1.3.1, tube adapter, for 48 holes test tubes, Ø6mm,
used with VT 1.3/ VT 1.2/PS1.1
VT1.3.2, tube adapter, for 18 holes test tubes, Ø10mm,
used with VT 1.3/ VT 1.2/PS1.1
VT1.3.3, tube adapter, for 12 holes test tubes, Ø12mm ,
used with VT 1.3/ VT 1.2/PS1.1
VT1.3.4, Tube adapter, for 8 holes test tubes, Ø16mm,
used with VT 1.3/ VT 1.2/PS1.1
VT1.3.5, Tube adapter, for 8 holes test tubes, Ø20mm,
used with VT 1.3/ VT 1.2/PS1.1
* O.E.M. option also available.
Dragon Laboratory Instruments Limited
F3,  B lock  12 ,  No.28 Yuhua Road,  Shuny i  D is t r i c t ,  Zone B,